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552 10 2981125HONDA 22.6% 12.7% 15.2%24.1%17.8% 19 18.1% 41 27.7%39 15.9% HONDA996 20.6%57 17.3%9 8.7%34 22.5%
316 8 155277PIAGGIO 12.9% 10.1% 7.9%15.5%10.9% 5 4.8% 8 5.4%31 12.7% PIAGGIO558 11.5%29 8.8%6 5.8%11 7.3%
257 7 211071YAMAHA 10.5% 8.9% 11.0%3.0%10.1% 15 14.3% 13 8.8%30 12.2% YAMAHA502 10.4%46 14.0%14 13.6%18 11.9%
129 4 91224MODENAS 5.3% 5.1% 4.7%3.6%3.4% 6 5.7% 9 6.1%20 8.2% MODENAS250 5.2%22 6.7%9 8.7%6 4.0%
166 1 3413APRILIA 6.8% 1.3% 1.6%1.2%1.8% 2 1.9% 2 1.4%5 2.0% APRILIA218 4.5%17 5.2%1 1.0%4 2.6%
79 2 17216CHONGQING LIFAN 3.2% 2.5% 8.9%6.3%0.9% 3 2.9% 17 11.5%10 4.1% CHONGQING LIFAN195 4.0%25 7.6%6 5.8%9 6.0%
92 4 21628KAWASAKI 3.8% 5.1% 11.0%1.8%4.0% 2 1.9% 5 3.4%11 4.5% KAWASAKI191 4.0%14 4.3%8 5.3%
78 7 161020ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 3.2% 8.9% 8.4%3.0%2.8% 3 2.9% 3 2.0%7 2.9% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH179 3.7%7 2.1%17 16.5%11 7.3%

111 3 7626SUZUKI 4.5% 3.8% 3.7%1.8%3.7% 5 4.8% 1 0.7%7 2.9% SUZUKI177 3.7%7 2.1%2 1.9%2 1.3%
64 6 32133KYMCO 2.6% 7.6% 1.6%6.3%4.7% 9 8.6% 3 2.0%12 4.9% KYMCO173 3.6%13 4.0%2 1.9%7 4.6%
2 81101ZENGCHENG HAILI 0.1% 4.2%0.3%14.3% 1 1.0%4 1.6% ZENGCHENG HAILI129 2.7%1 0.3%9 8.7%2 1.3%

66 5 31112DAYTONA 2.7% 6.3% 1.6%3.3%1.7% 4 3.8% 11 7.4%3 1.2% DAYTONA127 2.6%8 2.4%2 1.9%2 1.3%
112 1DAELIM 4.6% 0.5% DAELIM118 2.4%4 1.2%1 1.0%
29 5 2927SYM 1.2% 6.3% 1.0%2.7%3.8% 1 0.7%2 0.8% SYM88 1.8%7 2.1%1 1.0%5 3.3%
47 143BMW 1.9% 0.5%1.2%0.4% 1 0.4% BMW61 1.3%5 3.3%
28 1 16MBK 1.1% 1.3% 0.3%0.9% 3 2.9% 1 0.7%5 2.0% MBK52 1.1%3 0.9%4 2.6%
21 1 564CHINA JIALING 0.9% 1.3% 2.6%1.8%0.6% 1 0.7%1 0.4% CHINA JIALING51 1.1%5 1.5%3 2.9%4 2.6%
13 5 22LONCIN GROUP 0.5% 6.3% 1.0%0.3% 4 3.8% 2 1.4%9 3.7% LONCIN GROUP50 1.0%11 3.3%1 1.0%1 0.7%
31 156DAYANG 1.3% 0.5%1.5%0.9% 3 2.0%1 0.4% DAYANG48 1.0%1 0.3%
19 115CHONGQING YINXI 0.8% 0.3%2.1% 4 3.8%2 0.8% CHONGQING YINXI47 1.0%2 1.9%4 2.6%
20 322ZONGSHEN 0.8% 1.6%0.6%0.3% 2 1.9% 3 2.0%3 1.2% ZONGSHEN46 1.0%4 1.2%6 5.8%1 0.7%
8 1 2512NIPPONIA 0.3% 1.3% 1.0%1.5%1.7% 2 1.9% 4 2.7%2 0.8% NIPPONIA39 0.8%3 0.9%

10 2 476CHONGQING 0.4% 2.5% 2.1%2.1%0.9% 2 1.9% 1 0.7%3 1.2% CHONGQING38 0.8%2 0.6%1 1.0%
16 7K.T.M. 0.7% 1.0% 4 1.6% K.T.M.33 0.7%3 0.9%1 1.0%2 1.3%
10 27ZONGSHEN INDUST 0.4% 1.0%2.1% 1 0.7%1 0.4% ZONGSHEN INDUST31 0.6%8 2.4%1 1.0%1 0.7%
8 1 246SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.3% 1.3% 1.0%1.2%0.9% 2 1.9%1 0.4% SHANGHAI JIALIN27 0.6%1 0.3%2 1.9%

13 124MALAGUTI 0.5% 0.5%0.6%0.6% 1 0.7%4 1.6% MALAGUTI27 0.6%1 0.3%1 0.7%
2 2 2111JIANGMEN 0.1% 2.5% 1.0%0.3%1.6% 3 2.0%3 1.2% JIANGMEN27 0.6%1 1.0%2 1.3%

11 21K.T.M 0.5% 0.6%0.1% 1 1.0%4 1.6% K.T.M22 0.5%1 0.3%2 1.9%
9 1 222CHANGZHOU KWANG 0.4% 1.3% 1.0%0.6%0.3% 1 0.4% CHANGZHOU KWANG21 0.4%2 0.6%1 1.0%1 0.7%
4 1 115KEEWAY 0.2% 1.3% 0.5%0.3%0.7% 1 1.0% 1 0.7%1 0.4% KEEWAY20 0.4%3 0.9%1 1.0%1 0.7%

106HYOSUNG MOTORS 3.0%0.9% 4 1.6% HYOSUNG MOTORS20 0.4%
16 2DUCATI 0.7% 0.3% 1 1.0% DUCATI19 0.4%
1 115C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.0% 3.3%0.7% C.P.I. MOTOR CO17 0.4%
3SHINERAY 0.1% 7 4.7% SHINERAY17 0.4%5 1.5%2 1.3%

12 1AGUSTA 0.5% 1.3% 2 0.8% AGUSTA15 0.3%
13MV AGUSTA 0.5% MV AGUSTA14 0.3%1 0.7%
7 1TRIUMPH 0.3% 0.3% 1 1.0%3 1.2% TRIUMPH13 0.3%1 0.3%

12BETA MOTOR 0.5% 1 0.4% BETA MOTOR13 0.3%
9 3PGO 0.4% 0.9% 1 0.4% PGO13 0.3%
4 131PEUGEOT 0.2% 0.5%0.9%0.1% 2 0.8% PEUGEOT12 0.2%1 0.3%

19TGB 0.5%1.3% TGB11 0.2%1 0.3%
27GEELY GROUP 0.6%1.0% 1 0.4% GEELY GROUP10 0.2%

3 42JIANGSU LINHAI 0.1% 1.2%0.3% JIANGSU LINHAI9 0.2%
8 1HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.3% 0.3% HARLEY DAVIDSON9 0.2%
2 31CHONGQOING 0.1% 0.9%0.1% 1 0.7%1 0.4% CHONGQOING8 0.2%
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1 5JINAN QINGQI 0.0% 0.7% 1 0.7%1 0.4% JINAN QINGQI8 0.2%
1 1JINCHENG 1.3% 0.3% 2 1.4% JINCHENG8 0.2%4 1.2%

1JIANGMEN ZHONGY 0.1% 3 2.9% JIANGMEN ZHONGY6 0.1%2 1.9%
JIANGSU KINROAD JIANGSU KINROAD6 0.1%6 1.8%

3 1SKY TEAM 0.1% 0.3% 2 0.8% SKY TEAM6 0.1%
5BETAMOTOR 0.2% BETAMOTOR5 0.1%
3 1DAELIM MOTOR 0.1% 0.5% DAELIM MOTOR5 0.1%1 0.3%
3 1CIXI KINGRING 0.1% 0.5% CIXI KINGRING4 0.1%
2 2VEEROAD 0.1% 0.3% VEEROAD4 0.1%
1 1NACIONAL MOTOR 0.0% 0.5% NACIONAL MOTOR4 0.1%2 0.6%

MOTO ZETA SRL 4 3.8% MOTO ZETA SRL4 0.1%
1HER CHEE 0.0% HER CHEE4 0.1%3 0.9%
2 1JIANSHE INDUSTR 0.1% 0.1% JIANSHE INDUSTR3 0.1%

2TAIZHOU ZHONGNE 1.0% 1 0.7% TAIZHOU ZHONGNE3 0.1%
1C.P.I. MOTOR 0.1% C.P.I. MOTOR3 0.1%2 1.3%

2MOTO GUZZI 0.1% 1 0.7% MOTO GUZZI3 0.1%
3SOKUDO 0.4% SOKUDO3 0.1%

2JINCHENG CORP 0.1% JINCHENG CORP2 0.0%
1MZ MOTORRAD 0.1% MZ MOTORRAD1 0.0%

1GAGIVA 0.0% GAGIVA1 0.0%
1KINETIC MOTOR 0.0% KINETIC MOTOR1 0.0%

1MUZ 0.3% MUZ1 0.0%
1G.H.E. MOTORHIS 0.5% G.H.E. MOTORHIS1 0.0%

1BUELL MOTORCYCL 0.0% BUELL MOTORCYCL1 0.0%
1HUSABERG 0.1% HUSABERG1 0.0%

GIANTO 1 1.0% GIANTO1 0.0%
1TM RACING 0.0% TM RACING1 0.0%

1EGIMOTORS 0.1% EGIMOTORS1 0.0%
1SECMA 0.3% SECMA1 0.0%

2442 704 19133679 4833TOTAL 105 148245 329103151
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